

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21129-21132/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 in RFA 941/1989 & RFA No. 630/1991 & RFA No. 631/1991 & RFA No. 632/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Interim stay subject to deposit of 50% of the amount
as per the judgment of the High Court.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER