

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21129-21132/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30210 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 10/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await Service in SLP(C)No.30210/2008.

List the matter on 20.3.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar